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Observations were drawn from Strahan Aerodrome {station 097072}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.228WSW86516.91012.724NW88714.010:2456W0.217.69.2We1
1023.522W5516.61022.615WSW76313.112:1237W0.817.79.2Th2
1017.320W5819.51021.19SE6614.513:4228WSW021.37.4Fr3
1010.215NW76321.61011.46SE6319.614:2526WNW024.38.1Sa4
1011.720WNW85522.81013.02S88717.817:2541WSW028.513.9Su5
1018.933S5517.21016.224S88813.413:5350SSW4.218.113.2Mo6
1026.326WSW5218.51028.222SSE6214.223:5641SE019.87.2Tu7
1019.022WSW5621.71024.09SSE7116.511:4430W022.68.7We8
1014.822WSW4726.51017.44N17018.214:0830SW027.710.7Th9
1017.620WSW4926.31019.69SE6921.011:0830WSW027.312.5Fr10
1011.017W85426.11015.017NE5523.308:2731ENE029.112.8Sa11
1006.215SSW66423.51009.311SSE77123.011:1339SSW026.515.3Su12
1007.620WSW57121.21008.211SSW89617.716:2237SSW0.822.415.4Mo13
1007.917W6122.71010.311SSE88417.023:3531SE024.413.9Tu14
995.426NW89416.7996.120ESE88917.212:4161WNW0.422.215.1We15

1010.524NNW86917.71008.019W76616.517:1937NW3.819.511.1Th16
1022.331SSW4920.01021.122SE86515.814:5250SSW0.220.910.0Fr17
1023.819SW5523.21026.86NE6818.016:5437SSW024.211.4Sa18
1017.513S5624.21020.26NNE6818.214:4328W024.99.8Su19
1011.620WSW45722.81013.96N86918.815:2233WSW024.114.0Mo20
1009.320SW17220.81011.46NE18118.712:0735WSW022.512.2Tu21
1014.528SSW5317.61012.922SSE6115.712:4654SSW1.218.912.8We22
1010.313S86316.71013.317SE87013.514:2728S019.27.3Th23
1008.628W87417.21007.928NW87815.709:2346WNW019.38.9Fr24
1011.526NW88117.41011.519NNW87515.817:5344SSW1.219.213.0Sa25
1015.317SSE5120.61017.915E5915.515:0430WSW1.422.28.0Su26
997.846NW64627.21001.337NNE86420.612:4867NNW0.232.112.2Mo27

1016.226WSW15216.71010.628WNW86516.208:3056WSW0.218.213.8Tu28
1018.120WSW45017.51020.19NE6214.314:0237WSW1.219.17.9We29
1015.319W88517.11014.99NE87914.212:1439WNW020.511.0Th30
1019.419WNW26619.81018.417N58316.415:0531W1.020.611.8Fr31

Statistics for January 2025
1013.72266020.51014.71477216.922.411.2Mean
995.413S14616.6996.12S15513.117.67.2Lowest

1026.346NW89427.21028.237NNE89623.367NNW4.232.115.4Highest
16.8Total
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